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Devawongse Varopakarn Institute of Foreign Affairs, Ministry of Foreign Affairs

daumuiwuiau TnsAwi 0 2203 5000 dia ﬁog 47009, 47011
Email : difates@mfa.go.th
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MIDM-N1THY

NM158U-N19H

$n1s9 14 nangay 2569

muluiudanati 7 nsnau 2569

damsit 29 nangiau 2569

$iansit 21 nangna 2569

meluiudinisii 14 nngian 2569

$1a157 4 Fawaau 2569

nunIWus

davanu

MI0MU-NMGHa

MIBM-NITH

S3p1sit 18 dvnan 2569

meluSudaansit 11 Aanau 2569

Famsvt 1 fuenou 2569

Fapsvl 25 AamAn 2569

melwdudinnsi 18 Famau 2569

Fp1sil 8 Mueneu 2569

fuann

Augneu

N3971U-NMTHY

N5EM-NITH

F115¥ 15 Mugou 2569

melududiansit 8 Mueneu 2569

Fiasi 29 Muenou 2569

$ipsvt 22 M 2569

meluSudiansii 15 fugreu 2569

Snsfl 6 mana 2569

Wweu

faAY

N19914-N15H3

MIAU-NITH

Sansii 20 fa1AN 2569

muluSudinsit 14 qanau 2569

S1157t 3 wgadney 2569

$iansil 27 aanan 2569

meluuinnsit 20 qanan 2569

Sap3it 10 woAdmeu 2569

nouMAY

wASnLY

Msou-N5Ha

A58U-N5He

$apnsdl 17 wgrdmeu 2569

meluiudinsi 10 wgadnieu 2569

Fia1sit 1 Sunau 2569

Fanavt 24 woAdmuou 2569

mulufudiasi 17 waaSniou 2569

Sansvi 8 Sunnn 2569

Aquiey

fuannu

MI9IU-N1TH

Franail 20 unaAu 2569 melufusaniai 13 unanau 2569 83A19% 3 NUAMIUGS 2569
Faensit 27 unieu 2569 meluudansi 20 unaan 2569 83A159 10 pUMUG 2569
Hiaait 17 puaiug 2569 | meluudaensit 10 quanius 2569 o 4 fiune 2569
Sipnavt 24 nuaiu 2569 | meluudaansit 17 quaniug 2569 Saasit 10 fau 2569
Frensit 17 fhnnau 2569 melufudamnsii 10 ifuian 2569 Hiensit 31 e 2569
Sapnsit 24 dhnpu 2569 muluiudaansii 17 e 2569 wWaudil 9 oy 2569
Hiarsdt 21 sy 2569 moluumgWauAdl 16 wiwieu 2569 | woWaudi 7 nqunay 2569
$1A3ii 28 wwiou 2569 molufudansil 21 wwiou 2569 1R300 12 weumau 2569
Bimnadt 19 wquman 2569 | meluiudiansd 12 wqumen 2569 Seensii 2 fiquieu 2569
BiAsit 26 nqumen 2569 | muluiudannsit 19 wquman 2569 | Saensit 9 fiquisu 2569
$iasil 16 qurou 2569 meluiufiasit 9 figuey 2569 Simsil 7 nsnpien 2569
Supnsit 23 Nquisu 2569 meluiudinsit 16 dlqunou 2569 St 14 nsngau 2569

N981U-N5HY

Famsvi 15 §uen 2569

melufudinisi 8 $unau 2569

Fiarsit 29 Fumnen 2569

Fansit 22 S 2569

meluSudiansit 15 Sune 2569

$a1sil 5 unsaau 2570
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Devawongse Varopakarn Institute of Foreign Affairs, Ministry of Foreign Affairs
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Email :

DIFA TES

https://difa-tes.mfa.go.th

Test Dates Application Feriod Results Announced DIFA TES Test Dates Speliction Reviod Results Announced

(skil) From | To (Skill) From To ]
January 2026 V ; | July 2026 il i
Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Jan. 2026 16 Nov. 2025 | 30 Dec. 2025 | Wed. 21 Jan. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed. 1 Jul. 2026 10 May 2026 | 23 Jun. 2026 | Wed. 15 Jul. 2026
Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Jan. 2026 23 Nov. 2025 | 6 Jan. 2026 Wed. 28 Jan. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed. 8 Jul. 2026 17 May 2026 | 30 Jun. 2026 | Wed. 22 Jul. 2026 |
Writing Wed. 21 Jan. 2026 30 Nov. 2025 | 13 Jan. 2026 | Wed. 4 Feb. 2026 Writing Wed. 15 Jul. 2026 24 May 2026 | 7 Jul. 2026 Wed. 31 Jul. 2026
Speaking Wed. 28 Jan. 2026 7 Dec. 2025 20 Jan. 2026 | Wed. 11 Feb. 2026 Speaking Wed. 22 Jul. 2026 31 May 2026 14 Jul. 2026 Wed. 7 Aug. 2026 |
S ; — - e : ‘>:m.c3nom,m. e e - : ey T
Reading - Listening Wed. 4 Feb. 2026 14 Dec. 2025 | 27 Jan. 2026 | Wed. 18 Feb. 2026 | Reading - Listening Wed. 5 Aug. 2026 14 Jun. 2026 | 28 Jul. 2026 Wed. 20 Aug. 2026
Reading - Listening Wed. 11 Feb. 2026 21 Dec. 2025 | 3 Feb. 2026 | Wed. 25 Feb. 2026 Reading - Listening Thu. 13 Aug. 2026 22 Jun. 2026 | 5 Aug. 2026 Thu. 27 Aug. 2026
Writing Wed. 18 Feb. 2026 28 Dec. 2025 | 10 Feb. 2026 | Wed. 4 Mar. 2026 Writing Tue. 19 Aue, 2026 28 Jun. 2026 | 11 Aue. 2026 | Wed. 2 Sep. 2026
Speaking Wed. 25 Feb. 2026 4 Jan. 2026 17 Feb. 2026 | Wed. 11 Mar. 2026 Speaking Tue. 26 Aug. 2026 5 Jul. 2026 18 Aug:. 2026 | Wed. 9 Sep. 2026
e e bt ko - N S ot Moo A TRAAL Bl W AT £l A pret— — — —
Reading - Listening Wed. 4 Mar. 2026 11 Jan. 2026 | 24 Feb. 2026 | Wed. 18 Mar. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Sep, 2026 12 Jul. 2026 25 Aug. 2026 | Wed. 16 Sep. 2026
Reading - Listening Wed. 11 Mar. 2026 18 Jan. 2026 | 3 Mar. 2026 | Wed. 25 Mar. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed. 9 Sep. 2026 19 Jul. 2026 1 Sep. 2026 Wed. 23 Sep. 2026
Writing Wed. 18 Mar. 2026 25 Jan. 2026 10 Mar. 2026 | Wed. 1 Apr. 2026 Wiiting Wed. 16 Sep. 2026 26 Jul. 2026 8 Sep. 2026 Wed. 30 Sep. 2026
Speaking Wed. 25 Mar. 2026 1 Feb. 2026 17 Mar. 2026 | Wed. 8 Apr. 2026 Speaking Wed. 23 Sep. 2026 2 Aug. 2026 15 Sep. 2026 | Wed. 7 Oct. 2026
AnT o A - , = T e S Bl e e e B L i
Reading - Listening Wed. 1 Apr. 2026 8 Feb. 2026 | 24 Mar. 2026 | Thu. 16 Apr. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed. 7 Oct. 2026 16 Aug. 2026 | 29 Sep. 2026 | Wed. 21 Oct. 2026
Reading - Listening Wed. 8 Apr. 2026 15 Feb. 2026 | 31 Mar. 2026 | Wed. 24 Apr. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed. 14 Oct. 2026 23 Aug. 2026 | 6 Oct. 2026 Wed. 28 Oct. 2026
Wiriting Thu. 16 Apr. 2026 23 Feb. 2026 | 8 Apr. 2026 Thu. 30 Apr. 2026 Writing Wed. 21 Oct. 2026 30 Aug. 2026 | 13 Oct. 2026 | Wed. 4 Nov. 2026
Speaking Wed. 22 Apr. 2026 1 Mar. 2026 14 Apr. 2026 | Wed. 6 May 2026 .. Speaking Wed. 28 Oct. 2026 6 Sep. 2026 20 Oct. 2026 | Wed. 11 Nov. 2026
C— , _ e L w.zo%ia& T : - i : e =
Reading - Listening Wed. 6 May 2026 15 Mar. 2026 | 28 Apr. 2026 | Wed. 20 May 2026 M Reading - Listening Wed. 4 Nov. 2026 13 Sep. 2026 | 27 Oct. 2026 | Wed. 18 Nov. 2026
Reading - Listening Wed. 13 May 2026 22 Mar. 2026 | 5 May 2026 Wed. 27 May 2026 1| Reading - Listening Wed. 11 Nov. 2026 20 Sep. 2026 | 3 Nov. 2026 Wed. 25 Nov. 2026
Writing Wed. 20 May 2026 29 Mar. 2026 | 12 May 2026 | Thu. 4 Jun. 2026 | Wiiting Wed. 18 Nov. 2026 27 Sep. 2026 | 10 Nov. 2026 | Wed, 2 Dec. 2026
Speaking Wed. 27 May 2026 5 Apr. 2026 19 May 2026 | Wed. 10 Jun. 2026 Speaking Wed. 25 Nov. 2026 4 Oct. 2026 17 Nov. 2026 | Wed. 9 Dec. 2026
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Reading - Listening Thu. 4 Jun. 2026 13 Apr. 2026 27 May 2026 | Thu. 18 Jun. 2026 | Reading - Listening Wed. 2 Dec, 2026 11 Oct. 2026 | 24 Nov. 2026 Wed. 18 Dec. 2026
Reading - Listening Wed. 10 Jun. 2026 19 Apr. 2026 | 2 Jun. 2026 Wed. 24 Jun. 2026 Reading - Listening Wed, 9 Dec. 2026 18 Oct. 2026 | 1 Dec. 2026 Wed. 24 Dec, 2026
Writing Wed. 17 Jun. 2026 26 Apr. 2026 | 9 Jun. 2026 Wed. 1 Jul. 2026 Writing Wed. 16 Dec. 2026 25 Oct. 2026 | 8 Dec. 2026 Wed. 30 Dec. 2026
Speaking Wed. 24 Jun. 2026 3 May 2026 16 Jun. Nomm Wed. 8 ‘_cr ,mc.m:m Speaking Wed. 23 Dec. 2026 1 Nov. 2026 15 Dec. 2026 Wed. 8 Jan. 2027



